



Lancer Container Lines Ltd.

Date: - November 13, 2021

To,
BSE Limited Ltd,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021

Ref: script Code- 539841 i.e. Lancer Container Lines Limited.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021, published in the following newspapers today:

1. Financial Express
2. Navakal.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

For Lancer Container Lines Limited

Archana Chandrakant Indulkar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Place: - Navi Mumbai

CIN : L74990MH2011PLC214448

Registered Office : Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-Op.Society Ltd, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3 & H02-4,
Plot No.60, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614

Tel. : +91 22 2756 6940/41/42 | **Email :** info@lancermarine.in | **Web.:** www.lancermarine.in

H.O. : Mumbai **Branch :** • Delhi • Ludhiana • Jaipur • Ahmedabad • Mundra • Visakhapatnam • Tuticorin • Chennai • Kolkata
• Hyderabad • Jalandhar • Jodhpur

| Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nagarjunafertilizers.com | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | |
| | | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended |
| | | 30-09-2021 Unaudited | 30-09-2020 Unaudited | 30-09-2021 Unaudited | 30-09-2020 Unaudited | 31-03-2021 Audited | 30-09-2021 Unaudited | 30-09-2020 Unaudited | 30-09-2021 Unaudited | 30-09-2020 Unaudited | 31-03-2021 Audited |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 69,690.99 | 28,722.84 | 134,254.34 | 75,447.43 | 1,59,925.35 | 69,691.14 | 28,722.99 | 1,34,254.65 | 75,447.81 | 1,59,926.08 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (14,819.28) | (12,626.02) | (29,463.85) | (21,926.78) | (51,226.95) | (14,819.19) | (12,625.92) | (29,463.73) | (21,926.96) | (51,227.16) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (14,819.28) | (26,708.02) | (38,507.49) | (36,008.78) | (65,308.95) | (14,819.19) | (26,707.92) | (38,507.37) | (36,008.96) | (65,309.16) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (14,236.54) | (22,494.54) | (37,390.63) | (31,027.65) | (61,533.09) | (14,236.45) | (22,494.44) | (37,390.63) | (31,027.83) | (61,533.30) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (14,236.54) | (22,494.54) | (37,390.63) | (31,027.65) | (61,592.23) | (14,236.45) | (22,494.44) | (37,390.63) | (31,027.83) | (61,592.44) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 | 5,980.65 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) | (2.38) | (3.76) | (6.25) | (5.19) | (56,203.42) | (2.38) | (3.76) | (6.25) | (5.19) | (10.29) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted | | | | | | | | | | |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.nagarjunafertilizers.com.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 12th November, 2021

Sd/-
K. Rahul Raju
Managing Director

| HEXA TRADEX LIMITED | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------|------------|
| CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corp. Office : Jindal Centre-12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (₹ Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | | |
| | | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended | | |
| | | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2020 Unaudited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.21 Audited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2020 Unaudited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2020 Unaudited | 31.03.21 Audited | |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 0.89 | - | 0.27 | 0.89 | 0.27 | 0.92 | 8.54 | 14.58 | 9.90 | 23.12 | 19.53 | 38.54 |
| 2. | Net profit/(loss) before tax | (54.88) | (58.05) | (55.83) | (112.93) | (95.67) | (186.02) | (1,721.15) | (16.20) | (3.41) | (1,737.36) | 314.67 | 999.85 |
| 3. | Net profit/(loss) after tax | (40.73) | (43.41) | (41.78) | (84.14) | (71.59) | (137.64) | (1,348.32) | 39.73 | 9.45 | (1,308.60) | 332.59 | 951.88 |
| 4. | Total comprehensive income [Comprising profit/(loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 57,440.74 | 30,099.61 | 28,121.74 | 87,540.35 | 28,099.02 | 90,294.94 | 61,840.01 | 36,477.68 | 29,131.61 | 98,317.67 | 31,776.58 | 97,716.39 |
| 5. | Equity share capital | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 | 1,104.91 |
| 6. | Other equity | | | | 202,632.84 | 145,192.09 | 115,092.48 | | | | 218,757.00 | 54,499.52 | 120,439.33 |
| 7. | Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (1) Basic | (0.07)* | (0.08)* | (0.08)* | (0.15)* | (0.13)* | (0.25) | (2.44)* | 0.07* | 0.02* | (2.37)* | 0.60* | 1.72 |
| | (2) Diluted | (0.07)* | (0.08)* | (0.08)* | (0.15)* | (0.13)* | (0.25) | (2.44)* | 0.07* | 0.02* | (2.37)* | 0.60* | 1.72 |

* Not Annualised
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.hexatradex.com.

On behalf of Board of Directors of Hexa Tradex Limited
Sd/-
Veni Verma
Managing Director
DIN : 07586927

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2021

| PURAVANKARA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|----------|
| PURAVANKARA LIMITED | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Email: investors@puravankara.com | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Tel: +91-80-43439999 Fax: +91-80-2559 9350 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (₹ Crores, except share and per share data) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
| | | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended | Quarter ended | | Half year ended | | Year ended | | |
| | | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2020 Unaudited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2021 Audited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 30.06.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2020 Unaudited | 30.09.2021 Unaudited | 30.09.2020 Unaudited | 31.03.2021 Audited | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 121.93 | 424.08 | 147.22 | 545.99 | 288.26 | 563.95 | 255.53 | 180.99 | 211.82 | 436.52 | 394.17 | 960.71 |
| 2 | Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2.93 | 310.31 | (16.67) | 313.24 | (32.43) | (14.04) | 17.76 | 293.31 | (13.47) | 311.07 | (36.32) | (2.89) |
| 3 | Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2.93 | 310.31 | (16.67) | 313.24 | (32.43) | (14.04) | 17.76 | 293.31 | (13.47) | 311.07 | (36.32) | (2.89) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1.99 | 167.32 | (11.46) | 169.31 | (21.62) | (9.71) | 12.13 | 154.14 | (9.81) | 166.27 | (28.74) | (4.67) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) | 1.62 | 167.83 | (11.50) | 169.45 | (21.46) | (10.96) | 11.54 | 154.75 | (9.80) | 166.29 | (26.54) | (6.08) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share) | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 | 118.58 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | - | 1,520.91 | - | - | - | - | - | 1,789.19 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Basic : (₹) | 0.08 | 7.06 | (0.48) | 7.14 | (0.91) | (0.41) | 0.51 | 6.50 | (0.41) | 7.01 | (1.13) | (0.20) |
| | Diluted : (₹) | 0.08 | 7.06 | (0.48) | 7.14 | (0.91) | (0.41) | 0.51 | 6.50 | (0.41) | 7.01 | (1.13) | (0.20) |

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 12-11-2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited
Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
November 12, 2021

| TCFC FINANCE LIMITED | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|--------------------------|------------------------|--|
| CIN : L65990MH1990PLC057923 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Registered Office: 501-502, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 | | | | | | | | | | |
| STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 | | | | | | | | | | |
| (Rupees in Lakhs except EPS) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended | Statement of Assets & Liabilities as at September 30, 2021 | | | |
| | September 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | June 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | September 30, 2020 (Unaudited) | September 30, 2021 (Unaudited) | September 30, 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | (Rupees in Lakhs) | | | |
| | | | | | | | Particulars | 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-21 (Audited) | |
| Revenue from operations | | | | | | | ASSETS | | | |
| (i) Interest Income | 25.51 | 21.78 | 29.50 | 47.29 | 59.84 | 104.80 | (1) Financial Assets | | | |
| (ii) Dividend Income | 3.79 | 3.99 | 8.90 | 7.78 | 8.96 | 13.29 | (a) Cash and Cash Equivalents | 10.17 | 18.12 | |
| (iii) Net gain on fair value changes | 411.69 | 113.02 | 183.97 | 524.71 | 468.96 | 1,046.48 | (b) Bank Balances Other than (a) above | 135.11 | 147.57 | |
| Total Revenue from operations | 441.00 | 138.79 | 222.37 | 579.79 | 537.76 | 1,164.57 | (c) Stock in Trade | 8931.90 | 8452.00 | |
| (iv) Other Income | 45.00 | 45.61 | 8.00 | 90.61 | 12.94 | 48.94 | (d) Receivables | | | |
| Total Income (I+II) | 486.01 | 184.39 | 230.37 | 670.40 | 550.70 | 1,213.51 | (i) Trade Receivables | 8.31 | 0.00 | |
| EXPENSES | | | | | | | (ii) Other Receivables | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| (i) Employee Benefits Expense | 18.30 | 17.23 | 16.70 | 35.53 | 33.40 | 69.99 | (e) Investments | 893.08 | 895.09 | |
| (ii) Depreciation, amortization and impairment | 0.72 | 0.71 | 0.71 | 1.43 | 1.43 | 2.89 | (f) Other Financial Assets | 0.60 | 0.60 | |
| (iii) Others expenses | 7.09 | 8.94 | 7.83 | 16.03 | 13.40 | 36.42 | 9,979.16 | 9,513.38 | | |
| Total Expenses | 26.11 | 26.88 | 25.24 | 52.99 | 48.23 | 109.29 | (2) Non-financial Assets | | | |
| Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax (III - IV) | 459.90 | 157.51 | 205.13 | 617.41 | 502.47 | 1,104.22 | (a) Current Tax Assets (Net) | 92.04 | 117.85 | |
| (V) Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - | - | - | (b) Property, Plant and Equipment | 15 | 16 | |
| Profit/(loss) before tax (V-VI) | 459.90 | 157.51 | 205.13 | 617.41 | 502.47 | 1,104.22 | (c) Other Intangible Assets | 0.59 | 0.71 | |
| (VII) Tax Expense: | | | | | | | (d) Other Non-financial Assets | 5.70 | 1.82 | |
| (1) Current Tax | 7.94 | 11.06 | 8.50 | 19.00 | 34.00 | 39.00 | 112.99 | 136.36 | | |
| (2) Adjustment of tax relating to earlier periods | (2.66) | (0.56) | (3.22) | (30.08) | (30.08) | (30.08) | 10,092.15 | 9,649.74 | | |
| (3) Deferred Tax | 92.79 | 36.22 | 42.70 | 129.01 | 74.97 | 141.13 | LIABILITIES AND EQUITY | | | |
| Profit / (loss) for the period/year | 361.83 | 110.79 | 153.93 | 472.62 | 423.57 | 954.17 | (1) Financial Liabilities | | | |
| Other comprehensive income | | | | | | | (a) Other financial liabilities | 42.59 | 45.70 | |
| A. Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | | | | | | | 42.59 | 45.70 | | |
| Remeasurement of gains (losses) on defined benefit plans | 4.44 | 0.07 | (0.14) | 4.51 | (0.28) | 0.38 | (2) Non-Financial Liabilities | | | |
| B. Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss | | | | | | | (a) Current Tax Liabilities (Net) | | | |
| Total other comprehensive income for the period/year, net of tax (A+B) | 4.44 | 0.07 | (0.14) | 4.51 | (0.28) | 0.38 | (b) Provisions | 29.35 | 28.18 | |
| TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (IX+X) | 366.27 | 110.86 | 153.80 | 477.14 | 423.29 | 954.55 | (c) Deferred tax liabilities (Net) | 363.19 | 234.18 | |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 per share) | 1,048.21 | 1,048.21 | 1,048.21 | 1,048.21 | 1,048.21 | 1,048.21 | (d) Other non-financial liabilities | 0.42 | 0.60 | |
| Earnings per equity share (for continuing operations) | | | | | | | 392.96 | 262.97 | | |
| Basic EPS | 3.45 | 1.06 | 1.47 | 4.51 | 4.04 | 9.10 | (3) Equity | | | |
| Diluted EPS | 3.45 | 1.06 | 1.47 | 4.51 | 4.04 | 9.10 | (a) Equity Share capital | 1,048.21 | 1,048.21 | |
| | | | | | | | (b) Other Equity | 8,608.39 | 8,292.86 | |
| | | | | | | | 9,656.60 | 9,341.07 | | |
| | | | | | | | TOTAL | 10,092.15 | 9,649.74 | |

Notes:
1. As the company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment viz "Investments", the disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" is not applicable.
2. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 11, 2021 and have been subject to Ind AS Compliant Limited Review received by the Statutory Auditors.
3. The figures for the second quarter in each of the financial years are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the half year end and the unaudited published year to date figures upto the end of the first quarter of the respective financial year.
4. Previous period / year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever found necessary, to conform to current period / year classification.

By Order of the Board
TCFC Finance Limited
Sd/-
Tania Deol
Managing Director
DIN: 00073792

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th November, 2021

| Raja Bahadur International Ltd | | | | | |
|---|-------------|----------------|-----------|-------------------------|---------------|
| Regd Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. | | | | | |
| Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022- 22655210, Email : investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com. | | | | | |
| Website : www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273 | | | | | |
| Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs) | | | | | |
| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ending | | Corresponding | Previous Year |
| | | 30-09-2021 | | Quarter Ending | Year Ended |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | 30-09-2020 Unaudited | 3 |

